

2SHB 1479 - H AMD TO H AMD (H-1629.2/23) 391

By Representative Rude

WITHDRAWN 03/08/2023

1 On page 1, line 14 of the striking amendment, after "**Prohibited**
2 **and**" strike "**limited**" and insert "**permissible**"

3
4 On page 3, line 10 of the striking amendment, after "or" strike
5 "limited" and insert "permissible"

6
7 On page 3, line 37 of the striking amendment, after "or" strike
8 "limited" and insert "permissible"

9
10 On page 4, line 24 of the striking amendment, after "or" strike
11 "limited" and insert "permissible"

12
13 On page 5, line 29 of the striking amendment, after "prohibited
14 or" strike "limited" and insert "permissible"

15
16 On page 7, at the beginning of line 6 of the striking amendment,
17 strike "limited" and insert "permissible"

18
19 On page 11, line 28 of the striking amendment, after "and" strike
20 "limited" and insert "permissible"

21
22 On page 14, line 25 of the striking amendment, after "and" strike
23 "limited" and insert "permissible"

24
25 On page 15, at the beginning of line 17 of the striking amendment,
26 strike "limited" and insert "permissible"

27

EFFECT: Makes the following change to the striking amendment:
Refers to "permissible isolation and restraint" rather than "limited
isolation and restraint."

--- END ---